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Broadcast Armored Fiber Optic Cable Reel 328ft, 4-fibers, SC-SC, OM3

Click here for the Shop: Broadcast Armored Fiber Optic (IDakSIe Reel 328ft, 4-fibers, SC-SC, OM3

Price: 824,67 € including 19% VAT, plus shipping costs

Price of 03. Dec. 2024, current price and availability can be viewed in the online shop.

Article: Broadcast Armored Fiber Optic Cable Reel 328ft, 4-fibers, SC-SC, OM3

Part Number: 831410
EAN: 4251393431421
Description

Durable 4-fiber Multicore fiber optic cable with steel armored and PUR cable jacket on Schill cable drum GT310. Perfect for use

as an optical fiber cable at events, trade fairs, conferences, public viewing, as a field cable and mobile outdoor cable.
Special features: fiber optic cable with steel reinforcement, PUR cable sheath, very flexible, easy to reel.

Specifications

Cable type

Execution

Gradient fiber
Number of fibers
Diameter

Bend radius
Temperature range
Ultimate Tensile Strength
Connector side A + B
Cable length

Coat color

Cable reel

Weight

RoHS compliant

HighFlex armored Broadcast Cable
indoor and outdoor cable, armored, PUR
50/125pm OM3

4

5,0mm (0.20 inch)

>50mm (>1.969 inch)

-20°C to +70°C (-4°F to +158°F)
1600 N

SC plug

100m (328.1 ft)

black

Schill GT 310

5,6 kg

Yes

We take no liability for the correctness and completeness of the information. Figures may vary. Change without notice.
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